


ChampWare products are 
naturally sourced using 
bagasse, a fibrous by-product of 
the sugarcane refining process.

Sugarcane is a renewable 
resource, continually being 
replanted and grown.

Since bagasse is a by-product, 
no food sources are depleted in 
its manufacture.

Sugarcane refineries often use 
agricultural waste as a source of 
bio-fuel, greatly reducing or 
eliminating the need for fossil 
fuels in the creation of bagasse 
fiber.

ChampWare is compostable in 
commercial composting 
facilities and in some home 
composting piles.

Given the proper environment, 
ChampWare items will fully 
biodegrade within a reasonably 
short period of time. 

ChampWare is recyclable in the 
limited areas where facilities 
exist.

All ChampWare items meet the 
following standards:
For compostability
   ASTMD-6400
   ASTMD-6868  
For environmentally friendly    
disposable food packaging
   GB18006.1-1999.

ChampWare products offer a 
responsible solution to your 
tableware needs. This premium 
product line consists of plates, 
bowls, platters, trays, and 
clamshells. 

ChampWare is plastic free, 
coating free, and totally chlorine 
free.

An FDA approved additive is 
used to ensure the greatest  
amount of moisture and grease 
resistance. When composted, 
this additive creates no soil 
polluting by-products.

ChampWare foodservice 
products are a part of our 
SCT Green Initiative.



The ChampWare line consists of high quality, durable foodservice products.  
ChampWare is microwaveable, and grease and moisture resistant, which makes it 
the perfect option for any occasion. All items are made of bagasse, a sugarcane 
by-product, and are free of plastic, chlorine and coatings. Given the right 
environment ChampWare products are biodegradable. All ChampWare items are 
recyclable and compostable where facilities exist.



18905

18905

18944

18942

18340

18143
18110

18140
18360

18750

18560

18140 18560

18946

18925


